Validate

Help

Percentage BoQ

Tender Inviting Authority: Senior Manager S.K. Gupta

Print

Name of Work : Repair to cement concrete pavement and interlocking path along the service road from Gate no 10 to Hall no 7.

Contract No:

Bidder Name										
:										
PRICE SCHEDULE (This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only) NOTE:- 1.The rates should be quoted inclusive of GST as applicable 2. The agency should file ECR against ESI & EPF for the individual workers engaged in ITPO & submit the same with bank certified copy, bill, wage sheet & attendance sheet etc. before payment. 3. Contractural Labour Act Registration if applicable.										
NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER	NUMBER #	TEXT #				
SI. No.	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Estimated Rate	TOTAL AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words				
1	2	4	5	6	53	55				
1	Taking out existing CC interlocking paver blocks from footpath/ central verge, including removal of rubbish etc., disposal of unserviceable material to the dumping ground, for which payment shall be made separately and stacking of serviceable material within 50 metre lead as per direction of Engineer-in- Charge.	650	sqm	108.65	70623.00	INR Seventy Thousand Six Hundred & Twenty Three Only				
2	Laying old cement cocrete interlocking paver blocks of any design/ shape laid in required line, level, curvature, colour and pattern over and including 50 mm thick compacted bed of coarse sand, filling the joints with fine sand etc. all complete as per the direction of Engineer-in- charge. (Old CC paver blocks shall be supplied by the department free of cost).	500	sqm	362.3	181150.00	INR One Lakh Eighty One Thousand One Hundred & Fifty Only				
3	Providing and laying 60mm thick faciory made cement concrete interlocking paver block of M -30 grade made by block making machine with strong vibratory compaction, of approved size, design & shape, laid in required colour and pattern over and including 50mm thick compacted bed of coarse sand, filling the joints with line sand etc. all complete as per the direction of Engineer-in-charge.	300	sqm	951	285300.00	INR Two Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Three Hundred Only				

4		14	cum	7997.3	111962.00	INR One Lakh Eleven Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty Two		
	Providing and laying in position ready mixed M-25 grade					Only		
	concrete for reinforced cement concrete work, using cement							
	content as per approved design mix, manufactured in fully							
	automatic batching plant and transported to site of work in							
	transit mixer for all leads, having continuous agitated mixer,							
	manufactured as per mix design of specified grade for							
	reinforced cement concrete work, including pumping of R.M.C.							
	from transit mixer to site of laying , excluding the cost of							
	centering, shuttering finishing and reinforcement, including cost							
	of admixtures in recommended proportions as per IS : 9103 to							
	accelerate/ retard setting of concrete, improve workability							
	without impairing strength and durability as per direction of the							
	Engineer-in-charge. (Note :- Cement content considered in this							
	item is @ 330 kg/cum.Excess/less cement used as per design mix							
	is payable/recoverable separately).							
	All works upto plinth level							
Total in Figures					649035.00	INR Six Lakh Forty Nine Thousand & Thirty Five Only		
Quoted Rate in Figures					0.00	INR Zero Only		
			Select					
Quoted Rate in Words			INR Zero Only					